© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:ZEN SQUARE-Recessed-LED-SL.SPEC
January 4, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Come in 1’ increments
* Please consult factory
Ordering Guide
MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPTIONAL) REMOTE CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) END CAP (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM
TB9 t-bar 9/16” B# battery pack DS# daylight sensor OPDS open spackle end cap C custom
TB15 t-bar 15/16” DOS# daylight & occupancy sensor
ST screw slot t-bar WC# wireless control dimming
TG9 tegular 9/16”
TG15 tegular 15/16”
DF drywall flange
DS drywall spackle flange
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Remote only.
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
W white UNV universal DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
C custom LT Lutron (1) 2 2 circuits
BI bi-level dimming +E(#) emergency section
O other (2)
Consult factory for 347 V (1) Specify system
(2) Please consult factory; see page 2
Notes
Type
Project
CONTROL
SENSORS
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
SQ - square regress
3 7/16”
3 15/16”
4 7/16”
5 ”
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:ZEN SQUARE-Recessed-LED-SL.SPEC
January 4, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
LINEAR - RECESSED
MSO - microgroove spotless lens
OPDS - open spackle end cap
WEIGHT
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Suitable for damp locations.
FINISH
White, black, aluminum paint, powder coated and custom
finishes are also available.
ZEN 4 ft     9 lbs / 4.1 kg
ZEN 8 ft    18 lbs / 8.2 kg
ZEN 12 ft  27 lbs / 12.3 kg
LED UPGRADE / REPLACEMENT
All LED light engines used are field replaceable and upgradable to
ensure the lighting system will last for years.
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen
maintenance in 250C ambient temperature,
in compliance with IES LM-80 testing